In thIs Issue:
Product In Focus • tech tIPs • new Products •  suPersessIons • sPecIal notIce • Meritor Social
SEP 2018
AFTERMARKET
BULLS
EYE
201  8

ensures 500 thousand
parking life cycles
Import springs material
provides linear output and
500 thousand parking life
cycles specifications
Drawn arc stud welding is
applied for pushrod plate
forming a bond that  is
stronger than the surrounding
metal
E-coating is applied for excellent
corrosion protection
CHOOSE MERITOR® BRAKE CHAMBERS
MERITOR PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
R872424C 2424 BRAKE CHAMBER
R872430C 2430 BRAKE CHAMBER
R873030C 3030 BRAKE CHAMBER
R873636C 3636 BRAKE CHAMBER
Sealed spring brake
(rear section) for O.H.S.

NEW PRODUCTS
SUPERSESSIONS
BULLS
EYE
201  8
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
E-9878 DRAG LINK END LH
CPL10N2 KIT U JOINT L10 SERIES
MBD1162 BRAKE DRUM FRONT 335PCD 410X261
MBD1163 BRAKE DRUM DRIVE 335PCD 410X294
R201327 KING PIN KIT DANA E-1202I/W, E1322I/W, E1462I/W EZI-STEER
R202006 KING PIN KIT DANA E-1202I/W, E1322I/W, E1462I/W FASTSET (NO-REAM)
OLD PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION NEW PART NUMBER
E255 KIT  THRUST WASHER E255-0
E-BC2424C 2424 BRAKE SPRING UNIT R872424C
E-BC2430C 2430 BRAKE SPRING UNIT R872430C
E-BC3030C 3030 BRAKE SPRING UNIT R873030C
E-BC3636C 3636 BRAKE SPRING UNIT R873636C
SPECIAL NOTICE - MERITOR Genuine

come with tested and proven performance and
value that have set a benchmark in braking
engineering and manufacturing.
THE ONLY NAME IN BRAKES.
MERITOR GENUINE
BRAKE SHOE & HARDWARE KITS
TRUCK / TRAILER & BUS
BULLS
EYE
201  8
FMSI +
SHOE TYPE APPLICATION SIZE STANDARD GRADE PREMIUM GRADE
1308, Q MERITOR STEER ‘’Q’’ 15” X 4” Q KSMA2121308Q KSMA3121308Q
1308, T MERITOR STEER ‘’T’’ BRAKE 15’’ X 4’’ T KSMA2121308T
4311, E EATON DRIVE 16.5’’ X 7’’ KSMA2124311E KSMA3124311E
4514, Q MERITOR STEER ‘’Q’’ 16.5’’ X 6” Q KSMA2124514Q KSMA3124514Q
4515, F(Q) FRUEHAUF/ SAF/ TMC 16.5’’ X 7’’ Q KSMA2124515F3
4515, F(P) FRUEHAUF/ SAF/ TMC 16.5’’ X 7’’ P KSMA2124515F
4515, P MERITOR DRIVE ‘’P’’ 16.5’’ X 7’’ P PKSMA2124515P PKSMA3124515P
4515, PSS MERITOR DRIVE “P” SEVERE SERVICE 16.5’’ X 7’’ P PKSM2124515PSS PKSMA3124515PSS
4515, Q MERITOR DRIVE ‘’Q’’ 16.5’’ X 7’’ Q KSMA2124515Q KSMA3124515Q
4524, Q MERITOR STEER ‘’Q’’ 16.5” X 5” Q KSMA2124524Q KSMA3124524Q
4702, QP MERITOR STEER ‘’Q PLUS’’ 15” X 4” Q PLUS KSMA2124702QP KSMA3124702QP
4707, QP MERITOR DRIVE “Q PLUS” 16.5’’ X 7’’ Q PLUS KSMA2124707QP KSMA3124707QP
4709, ESI EATON ES1 DRIVE 16.5’’ X 7’’ KSMA2124709E1 KSMA3124709E1
4709, ESII EATON ESII DRIVE 16.5” X 7” KSMA2124709E2
4710, QP MERITOR STEER /TRAILER “Q PLUS” 15” X 8 5/8” Q PLUS KSMA2124710QP KSMA3124710QP
4711, QP HENDRICKSON INTRAAX 16.5” X 8 5/8” Q PLUS KSMA2124711QP KSMA3124711QP
4715, QP MERITOR STEER ‘’Q PLUS’’ 16.5’’ X 6’’ Q PLUS KSMA2124715QP KSMA3124715QP
4719, ESII EATON STEER BRAKE ESII 16.5” X 5” KSMA2124719E KSMA3124719E
4720, QP MERITOR STEER ‘’Q PLUS’’ 16.5” X 5” Q PLUS KSMA2124720QP KSMA3124720QP
4725, ESII SPICER STEER BRAKE 16.5’’ X 6’’ KSMA2124725R KSMA3124725R
BC/36/1, B95 BPW BRAKE 95 BC/36/1 420MM X 180MM MKSMG2ABC36/95
BC/36/1, NG BPW NEW GEN BC36/1 420MM X 180MM MKSMG2ABC36/NG
BC/37/1, B95 BPW BRAKE 95 BC/37/1 420MM X 200MM MKSMG2ABC37
Quick Reference Guide - MERITOR GENUINE